LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TEST MATCH CADETS MARSEILLE
27/03/2021

Epreuves
'48 -
7 7pts) LATASTE Lilou (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE
NC BOUTIN Camille (33, AQU) ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS
-52 -
7 (+10pts) LATASTE Eva (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE
NC 20pts) PLA Norah (33, AQU) AS PIAN MEDOC JUDO
NC TARTAS Loane (33, AQU) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE
-57 -
T +10pts) ROZAN Maylis (33, AQU) JCFL GRADIGNAN
5 (40pts) MAGNABAL Adeline (33, AQU) C.M.0. BASSENS
NC @10pts) LEFRANC Louise (33, AQU) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MULLER Valentin (33, AQU)
LOUETTE Syuma (33, AQU )

VILLENAVE Maxime (33, AQU)

DUPORGE Corentin (33, AQU)

ABADO-LAFLAQUIERE Mael (33, AQU)

-66
LATASTE Esteban (33, AQU)
POTARD Bryan (33, AQU)
ROUSSEL Mathis (33, AQU)
PROSPER Roderic (33, AQU)

-73

DESARNAUD LABATUT Vincent (33, AQU)
ERCHOUK Zayan (33, AQU)

LEPINE Hugo (33, AQU)

LELEU Kayss (33, AQU)

STADE BORDELAIS

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON

STADE BORDELAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC



